Application #_

Harnett County Central Permitting

PO Box 65 Lillington, NC 27546

Telephone Number: 910-893-7525 Fax 910-893-2793 www.harnett.org/permits

Application for Manufactured Home Set-Up Permit

(Please fill out each part completely)

	Home Owner Information: Home Owner Information (To be completed by owner of the manufactured home)							
	Name: Jarothan Byrd Address: 1884 Peach Form Rd							
	City Lilling Land							
	City: Lillington State: NC Zip: 2546 Daytime Phone 90 890-1452							
Landowner Information (To be completed by landowner, if different than above)								
Name: Address:								
	City: State: Zip: Daytime Phone: ()							
Part II - Contractor Information (To be completed by Contractors and I								
	A. Set-Up Contractor Company Name:							
	Phone. 919-115-3600 Address: 3335 NC Havy 87 5							
	City: State: N.C. Zin: 27332							
	State Lic#Email:							
	B. Electrical Contractor Company Name: The Hash							
	Phone: Address: 63 MelCy W							
	City: Brooklean State: NC Zip: 21505							
	State Lic# 3349- Email: NA Mechanical Contractor Company Name State Sta							
,	modification Company Name: 111							
	Phone 919-708-8340 Address: 3489 Followas Rd City: Stread State: NC Zip: 2733 2							
	State Lic# State							
[Plumbing Contractor Company Name: LOTU MPOSMEY							
	Phone: 99-313-8381 Address: 2521 11) estevito DV							
	City: State:							
	State Lic# 2382 Email: N/A							
Part III – Manufactured Home Information								
Model Year: 2019 Size X Complete & follow zoning criteria sheet								
Park Name:Lot Number:								
I hereby certify that I have the authority to apply for this permit, that the application is correct including the contractor information and have obtained their permission to purchase these permits on their behalf, and that the construction or installation will conform to the applicable manufactured home set-up requirements, and the Harnett County Zoning or I understand that if any item is incorrect or false information has been provided that this permit could be								
_	Signature of Howe Owner or Agent Date							

*Effective July 1, 2004, a County <u>Tax Department Moving Permit</u> must be provided before a Set Up Permit will be issued. It is purchased from the tax office of the county that the home is moved from. If the home is from a dealer, we need proof of year on the **Form 500** and if available, the serial number.

List of inspections and Egress requirements available upon request. Progress Energy customers must provide Premise Number.

SETUP

DBA COUNTRY FAIR HOMES

3335 NC 87 Highway S. SANFORD, NORTH CAROLINA 27332 (919) 775-3600 • Fax: (919) 775-7533

(919) 775-3600 • Fax: (919) 775-7533							
Josethan D Kurd	BUYER(S) PHONE - SO DATE OF THE DATE OF TH						
ADDRESS U DOMA CAMALRA	ADDRESS U DOM DOM POLICIA SALESPERSON SALESPERSON						
ELIVERY ADDRESS CONTROL OF THE CONTR							
MAKE & MODEL	AKE & MODEL YEAR				OCK NUMBER		
SERÍAL NUMBER	to solicitate per sell	24 3 52 8 67 W2X					
NEW and area than release to Casana in yielder on the New New	COLOR				YNUMBERS		
LOCATION					S PEAPPPASAS		
CEILING A STREET OF THE CONTROL OF T	DE INSULATION	OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT	ICE OF UNIT	\$ 0	5729		
EXTERIOR	BONSO PET INFO, TVONE, V	OF HONAL EQUIPMENT	TIC HELDE TO SHEET SYLES	2 3 Pag	A PT SALLEY B		
FLOORS 22	The state of the s			SIA	5001		
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	THIS INSULATION INFORMATION WAS FURNISHED BY THE MANUFACTURER AND			SUB-TOTAL \$ 0,5729			
IS DISCLOSED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE FEDERAL TRADE (16CFR SECTION 460.16.	SALES TAX						
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT, LABOR AND ACCESS	NON-TAXABLE ITEMS						
Delivery + Setup	6	VARIOUS FEES AND INSU	IPANCE		10/10/00/00/00		
19) ICK + OUNDOTION	Depth 10 Inches To etforage	CASH PURCHAS		s CA	05330		
House IMA		TRADE-IN ALLOWANCE	\$ regulation avie	11/1/	1/1/1/1/		
11876	THE PARTY OF THE P	LESS BAL. DUE on above	\$ ternal related troo				
Plumbing (No under line)		NET ALLOWANCE CASH DOWN PAYMENT	\$				
Flectrical	3	The second secon	\$				
250+ OF JEBS	e are so a transcription	LESS TOTAL CR	EDITS	\$			
70 (2) (4) (4) (4) (4) (5) (5) (5) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6	THE CONTRACT OF STREET	COURTE OF STREET SPECIAL STREET	SUB-TOTAL	\$	M. DESIGNATION		
TO DISEAUCTION SESSIONS OF SIGNAL STATE STATE STATE WHILE SUM SE	AL THERESON OF THE SEA	SALES TAX (If Not Included		4 2000	1817/96/2 19 04		
THE SEPARATE FOR MEAN ACTURED SHAPE TO A STATE OF THE STA	Unpaid Balance of Cash Sale Price \$ Dealer and Buyer certify that the additional terms and						
Deller to lay of to	FOR MANUE OF I LEAVE TO	Conditions printed on the other side of this Agreement are					
HSSDD UN CO CLOSING 100+	agreed to as a part of this Agreement, the same as if printed above the signatures. Buyer is purchasing the above						
300.00 01 (10)11 (0)	described manufactured	home: the onti	onal on	uinment and			
THE REPORT OF THE PERSON AND A STATE OF THE PERSON OF THE	accessories, the insurance as described has been voluntary; that Buyer's trade-in is free from all claims whatspever, except						
TRICKER SHORMER YOU ARE CONTINUED IN REPORT IN TAKE PERSON IN THE	as noted.						
The state of the s	TOTAL SALES	ESTIMATED RATE OF FIN	ANCING	pellin es	%		
Secretary of Secretary	NUMBER OF YEARS						
The state of the s	ESTIMATED MONTHLY PAYMENTS \$			tivarian co			
serge significations and self-increase some first transaction and in the sequence of the	Printed and the state of	THIS AGREEMENT CONTAINS	THE ENTIRE LINDS	RSTAND	ING BETWEEN		
The control of the co	INDUCEMENT, VERBAL OR WRITTEN HAS BEEN MADE WAIGH IS NOT						
The wast have interest to the action of the second	COVERED IN THIS AGREEMENT. BUYER(S) ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF A COPY OF THIS OPDER AND THAT						
a Institution of the Control of the		BUTER(S) HAVE READ AND UND	ERSTAND THE BAC	K OF THE	S AGREEMENT.		
The region year where patterns a resource and provide additionation provides a family bed provided and a contract and provides and a contract and provides and pr	2010 St. 2010 St. 10 De St.	I UNDERSTAND THAT THIS PURCHASE BEF	HAVE THE R	IGHT T	O CANCEL		
BALANCE CARRIED TO OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT \$	error in Africa to A patients being the	BUSINESS DAY AFTER	THE DATE TH	ATIHA	VE SIGNED		
NOTE: WARRANTY AND EXCLUSIONS AND LIMITATIONS OF DAMAGES ON DESCRIPTION OF TRADE-IN	THE REVERSE SIDE.	I HIS AGREEMENT.	I UNDERST	T DNZ	PIHT TAH		
MAKE MODEL	Tisks in the X art about a s	CANCELLATION MUST THE PURCHASE AFTE	R THE THRE	F DAY	PERIOD I		
TITLE NO. B page pages on adjustment of the self-	BEDITOONS	UNDERSTAND THAT	THE DEALER	MAY	NOT HAVE		
AMOUNT OWING TO WHOM	SCHOOL STREET, ST.	ANY OBLIGATION TO MONEY THAT I PAID	THE DEALER	SIGUNE	PERSTAND		
details of a great street and a great page in the for making charges as parential,	ANY CHANGE TO THE	E TERMS OF	THE	LIRCHASE			
ANY DEBT BUYER OWES ON TRADE-IN IS TO BE PAID BY DEA	LER BUYER	AGREEMENT BY THE AGREEMENT.	DEALER WII	L CA	NCEL THIS		
te energy to securion E. JusWOMACK ENTERPRISES INC							
Not Valid Unless Signed and Accepted by an Officer of the Company or an Authorized Agent SIGNED X BUYER							
The search and the manufacturer and its assure. The search and search and search and search as a search and search and search as a search and s							
Approved By	SOCIAL	SECURITY NO.		Su Year	BUYER		
ORM 500NC	GREEMENT Copyright	©1983 JENKINS BUSINESS FORMS	• 800-851-4424	5 3 Hat - 3	Rev 06/14		
DUPLICATE							